
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9621021

Procuring Entity BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY

Title BPSU MC LIB Supply and Delivery of Printed Books for the Improvement, Collection, and
Compliance to Accreditation

Area of Delivery Bataan

Solicitation Number: MC23-03-234

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Books, Maps and Other
Publications

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 219,922.50 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Riezle Clarin Muñoz
Procurement Unit
Capitol Site
Balanga City
Bataan
Philippines 2100
63-47-2371341
63-932-8662730
rcmunoz@bpsu.edu.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 30/03/2023

Last Updated / Time 29/03/2023 17:11 PM

Closing Date / Time 04/04/2023 17:00 PM

Description
 
No. Qty. Unit of Measure Description/Offer
1 2 cp Panimulang Lingguwistika (Pandalubhasaan) Luzon/Vizmin, 978-6214063185 by Ariaso c2021
2 2 cp Applied Business Tools and Technologies in Tourism and Hospitality, 978-6214271030 by Roidolfa c2022
3 2 cp Entrepreneurship in Tourism and Hospitality, 978-621-406-338-3 by Marcelo c2022
4 2 cp Entrepreneurship in Tourism and Hospitality, 978-6218179073 by Arenas c2022
5 2 cp Events Management, 978-6214271153 by Dela Cruz c2022
6 2 cp "Events Management: Introduction to Meetings,
Incentives, Conferences, Exhibitions, (MICE), Festivals and Other Special Events, 978-6214063215 by Rodolfa c2022"
7 2 cp Front Desk Operations, 978-6218179882 by Vizconde c2022
8 2 cp Introduction to Culinary Arts, 978-6214063239 by Lago c2022
9 2 cp Introduction to Meetings, Incentives Conferences and Events Mgmt, 978-6218179233 by Arenas c2022
10 2 cp Kitchen Essentials & Basic Food Preparation, 978-6218179295 by Velasquez c2022
11 2 cp Legal Aspect in Tourism and Hospitality , 978-6218179080 by Bascos, c2022
12 2 cp Legal Aspects in Tourism and Hospitality (The Philippine Tourisms Laws Simplified), 978-621-406-298-0 by
Cagurangan c2022
13 2 cp Macro Perspective of Tourism and Hospitality 978-6218179097 by Yeung c2022
14 2 cp Micro Perspective of Tourism and Hospitality 978-6218179103 Yeung c2021
15 2 cp Micro perspectives of Tourism and Hospitality, 9786214182381 by Bajao c2022
16 2 cp Multicultural Diversity in Workplace, 978-6218179110 by Yeung by c2022
17 2 cp Multicultural Diversity in Workplace for Tourism Professional, 978-621-406-322-2 by Baluyot c2022
18 2 cp Operations management for Tourism and Hospitality Industry, 978-6218179516 by Vizconde c2022
19 2 cp Philippine Culture and Tourism Geography, 978-6218179127 by Yeung c2022
20 2 cp Quality Service Management in Tourism and Hospitality, 978-6218179141 by Arenas c2022

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


21 2 cp Research in Tourism and Hospitality, 978-6218179585 by Mendoza c2022
22 2 cp Risk management w/ HACCP, 978-62196111073 by Yeung c2022
23 2 cp Supply Chain Management in Hospitality Industry, 978-6218179301 by De Castro c2022
24 2 cp Tour and Travel Management, 978-6218179226 by Po c2022
25 2 cp Tourism &Hospitality Marketing, 978-6214063437 by Buenaventura c2022
26 2 cp Tourism Policy Planning and Development, 978-6218179509 by Dino c2022 Tourism Policy Planning and
Development, 978-6218179509 by Dino c2022 Tourism Policy Planning and Development, 978-6218179509 by Dino
c2022
27 2 cp Tourism, Hospitality and The Law - A Textbook On The Legal Aspect in Tourism and Hospitality, 978621-418-
243-5 by Umengan c2022 Tourism, Hospitality and The Law - A Textbook On The Legal Aspect in Tourism and
Hospitality, 978621-418-243-5 by Umengan c2022 Tourism, Hospitality and The Law - A Textbook On The Legal
Aspect in Tourism and Hospitality, 978621-418-243-5 by Umengan c2022
28 2 cp Basic Financial Management in the Philippine Setting, 978-6214271177 by Martin c2022 Basic Financial
Management in the Philippine Setting, 978-6214271177 by Martin c2022 Basic Financial Management in the
Philippine Setting, 978-6214271177 by Martin c2022
29 2 cp Business to Business Marketing, 978-6214271214 by Serrano c2022 Business to Business Marketing, 978-
6214271214 by Serrano c2022 Business to Business Marketing, 978-6214271214 by Serrano c2022
30 2 cp Transportation Management, 978-621-04-3653-2 by Donesa c2022 Transportation Management, 978-621-04-
3653-2 by Donesa c2022 Transportation Management, 978-621-04-3653-2 by Donesa c2022
31 2 cp Trends and Issues in Hospitality Industry, 978-6214780044 by Etrata c2022 Trends and Issues in Hospitality
Industry, 978-6214780044 by Etrata c2022 Trends and Issues in Hospitality Industry, 978-6214780044 by Etrata
c2022
32 2 cp Cruise Tourism, 978-6218179752 by Velasquez c2021 Cruise Tourism, 978-6218179752 by Velasquez c2021
Cruise Tourism, 978-6218179752 by Velasquez c2021
33 2 cp Culinary Nutrition, 978-6218179639 by Mendoza c2021 Culinary Nutrition, 978-6218179639 by Mendoza
c2021 Culinary Nutrition, 978-6218179639 by Mendoza c2021
34 2 cp Fundamentals of Accounting and Inventory Management in Hospitality and Tourism Business,
9786214181889 by Bajao, 2021 Fundamentals of Accounting and Inventory Management in Hospitality and Tourism
Business, 9786214181889 by Bajao, 2021 Fundamentals of Accounting and Inventory Management in Hospitality and
Tourism Business, 9786214181889 by Bajao, 2021
35 2 cp Gastronomic Tourism, 978-6218179791 by Vizconde c2021 Gastronomic Tourism, 978-6218179791 by
Vizconde c2021 Gastronomic Tourism, 978-6218179791 by Vizconde c2021
36 2 cp Operations Management in Hospitality and Tourism Business, 9786214181919 by Bajao c2021 Operations
Management in Hospitality and Tourism Business, 9786214181919 by Bajao c2021 Operations Management in
Hospitality and Tourism Business, 9786214181919 by Bajao c2021
37 2 cp Professional Development & Applied Ethics, 978-6214270828 by Somoray c2021 Professional Development &
Applied Ethics, 978-6214270828 by Somoray c2021 Professional Development & Applied Ethics, 978-6214270828 by
Somoray c2021
38 2 cp Professional Development and Applied Ethics, 978-6218179134 by Arenas c2021 Professional Development
and Applied Ethics, 978-6218179134 by Arenas c2021 Professional Development and Applied Ethics, 978-
6218179134 by Arenas c2021
39 2 cp Quality Service Management in Tourism and Hospitality, 978-621406-332-1 by Baluyot c2021 Quality Service
Management in Tourism and Hospitality, 978-621406-332-1 by Baluyot c2021 Quality Service Management in Tourism
and Hospitality, 978-621406-332-1 by Baluyot c2021
40 2 cp Research in Tourism, 978-621-04-2947-3 by Cornell c2021 Research in Tourism, 978-621-04-2947-3 by
Cornell c2021 Research in Tourism, 978-621-04-2947-3 by Cornell c2021
41 2 cp Strategic Management w/ TQM in Tourism and Hospitality Industry, 978-6218179547 by Vizconde, et al
c2021 Strategic Management w/ TQM in Tourism and Hospitality Industry, 978-6218179547 by Vizconde, et al c2021
Strategic Management w/ TQM in Tourism and Hospitality Industry, 978-6218179547 by Vizconde, et al c2021
42 2 cp Sustainable Tourism, 978-6218179479 by Angeles c2021 Sustainable Tourism, 978-6218179479 by Angeles
c2021 Sustainable Tourism, 978-6218179479 by Angeles c2021
43 2 cp Total Quality Management for Tourism and Hospitality, 978-6214270873 by Martin c2021 Total Quality
Management for Tourism and Hospitality, 978-6214270873 by Martin c2021 Total Quality Management for Tourism
and Hospitality, 978-6214270873 by Martin c2021
44 2 cp Tour Guiding, 978-6218179561 by Vizconde c2021 Tour Guiding, 978-6218179561 by Vizconde c2021 Tour
Guiding, 978-6218179561 by Vizconde c2021
45 2 cp Tourism and Hospitality Marketing, 978-621-04-2750-9 by Badilla c2021 Tourism and Hospitality Marketing,
978-621-04-2750-9 by Badilla c2021 Tourism and Hospitality Marketing, 978-621-04-2750-9 by Badilla c2021
46 2 cp Tourism and Hospitality Marketing, 978-6218179158 by Arenas c2021 Tourism and Hospitality Marketing,
978-6218179158 by Arenas c2021 Tourism and Hospitality Marketing, 978-6218179158 by Arenas c2021
47 2 cp Tourism & Hospitality Research, 978-6214063024 by Carino c2021 Tourism & Hospitality Research, 978-
6214063024 by Carino c2021 Tourism & Hospitality Research, 978-6214063024 by Carino c2021
48 2 cp Gender and Society - We are Equal, 9786214182527 by Florendo c2022 Gender and Society - We are Equal,
9786214182527 by Florendo c2022 Gender and Society - We are Equal, 9786214182527 by Florendo c2022
49 2 cp Introduction to Public Administration 2nd ed., 978-6214091928 by Bihasa c2022 Introduction to Public
Administration 2nd ed., 978-6214091928 by Bihasa c2022 Introduction to Public Administration 2nd ed., 978-
6214091928 by Bihasa c2022
50 2 cp NSTP CWTS 2: A Textbook for the New General Education Curriculum, 978-6214091768 by Dela Cruz c2022
NSTP CWTS 2: A Textbook for the New General Education Curriculum, 978-6214091768 by Dela Cruz c2022 NSTP
CWTS 2: A Textbook for the New General Education Curriculum, 978-6214091768 by Dela Cruz c2022
51 2 cp Professional Development and Applied Ethics, 978-9719655077 by Buenaventura c2022 Professional
Development and Applied Ethics, 978-9719655077 by Buenaventura c2022 Professional Development and Applied
Ethics, 978-9719655077 by Buenaventura c2022
52 2 cp Teaching and Assessment of the Macroskills, 978-621-451-024-5 by Alda c2022 Teaching and Assessment of
the Macroskills, 978-621-451-024-5 by Alda c2022 Teaching and Assessment of the Macroskills, 978-621-451-024-5
by Alda c2022
53 2 cp Teaching Internship OBE-& PPST- Based, 978-621-451-022-1by Borabo c2022 Teaching Internship OBE-&
PPST- Based, 978-621-451-022-1by Borabo c2022 Teaching Internship OBE-& PPST- Based, 978-621-451-022-1by



Borabo c2022
54 2 cp The Teaching Profession, 978-6214271245 by Gallardo c2022 The Teaching Profession, 978-6214271245 by
Gallardo c2022 The Teaching Profession, 978-6214271245 by Gallardo c2022
55 2 cp (PATH FIT 1) Physical Activity Towards Health and Fitness 1 Health & Wellness Movement Educ. & Exercise
Program, 978-6214063109 by Bulatao c2021 (PATH FIT 1) Physical Activity Towards Health and Fitness 1 Health &
Wellness Movement Educ. & Exercise Program, 978-6214063109 by Bulatao c2021 (PATH FIT 1) Physical Activity
Towards Health and Fitness 1 Health & Wellness Movement Educ. & Exercise Program, 978-6214063109 by Bulatao
c2021
56 2 cp Mathematical Ideas and Tools for the Modern World Bataller,Buot,De Lara
57 2 cp Foreign language II: Basic French for Hospitality Management and Tourism II by Maria Gladys Galinato-Tomas
c2023
58 2 cp "Foreign language I: Basic French for Hospitality Management and Tourism I by Maria Gladys Galinato-Tomas
c2022"
59 2 cp Heritage tourism by Danny Araneta Cabulay c2021
60 1 cp Teaching English as a Second or Foreign Language 4th Ed/ Celce-Murcia, Brinton & Snow c2014
61 1 cp Language and New Media/ Deborah Tannen & Anna Marie Trester c2013
62 1 cp AI and Machine Learning for Coders: A Programmer's Guide to Artificial Intelligence 1st Edition by Laurence
Moroney
63 1 cp Final Fantasy XIV: A Realm Reborn: The Art of Eorzea - Another Dawn by Square Enix c2014
64 1 cp Language Online/ David Barton & Carmen Lee c2013
65 1 cp The Art of Game Design by Young c2023
66 1 cp Introduction to Public Administration by Bean c2023
67 1 cp A Complete Step by Step Guide to Successful Event Planning, Organizing and Management by Scott c2023
68 1 cp Housekeeping: Operations and Management by Phillips c2023
69 1 cp Welcome to Hospitality: An Asian Perspective by Chon c2021
70 1 cp Asian Cultures and Contemporary Tourism by Kalacas c2022
71 1 cp Cultural Tourism Management by Mitchel c2023
72 1 cp Tourism and Society: Cross-Cultural Perspectives by Mehta c2023
73 1 cp Welding Fundamentals by Evans c2023
74 1 cp A Textbook of Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning, 3/e by Rajput c2017
75 1 cp The Art of Writing a PhD Proposal by Sonneveld c2022
76 1 cp Research Methods in Language Teaching and Learning: A Practical Guide by Dikilitas c2022
77 1 cp Handbook of Digital Multimedia by Thomas c2023
78 1 cp A First Look at Communication Theory, 11//e by Griffin c2023
79 1 cp Principles of Journalism by Ledger c2023
80 1 cp Understanding Media and Mass Communication by Atkinson c2023
81 ********nothing follows********

Created by Riezle Clarin Muñoz

Date Created 29/03/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


Bidder: Office/Section

               Address: PR no.

           E-Mail Address: Quotation No.

                   Contact No. TIN.no:(indicate VAT or Non-Vat)

Note:

                 5. PhilGEPS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION

No. Qty.
Unit of 

Measure
Unit Price Total Cost

1 2 cp

2 2 cp

3 2 cp

4 2 cp

5 2 cp

6 2 cp

7 2 cp

8 2 cp

9 2 cp

10 2 cp

11 2 cp

12 2 cp

13 2 cp

14 2 cp

15 2 cp

16 2 cp

17 2 cp

18 2 cp

19 2 cp

20 2 cp

21 2 cp

22 2 cp

23 2 cp

24 2 cp

25 2 cp

26 2 cp

27 2 cp

28 2 cp

29 2 cp

30 2 cp

Tourism &Hospitality Marketing, 978-6214063437 by Buenaventura c2022

Tourism Policy Planning and Development, 978-6218179509 by Dino c2022

Tourism, Hospitality and The Law - A Textbook On The Legal Aspect in Tourism 

and Hospitality, 978621-418-243-5 by Umengan c2022 

Basic Financial Management in the Philippine Setting, 978-6214271177 by Martin 

c2022

Business to Business Marketing, 978-6214271214 by Serrano c2022

Transportation Management, 978-621-04-3653-2 by Donesa c2022

Philippine Culture and Tourism Geography, 978-6218179127 by Yeung c2022 

Quality Service Management in Tourism and Hospitality, 978-6218179141 by 

Arenas c2022

Research in Tourism and Hospitality, 978-6218179585 by Mendoza c2022

Risk management w/ HACCP, 978-62196111073 by Yeung c2022

Supply Chain Management in Hospitality Industry, 978-6218179301 by De Castro 

c2022

Tour and Travel Management, 978-6218179226 by Po c2022

Macro Perspective of Tourism and Hospitality 978-6218179097 by Yeung c2022

Micro Perspective of Tourism and Hospitality 978-6218179103 Yeung c2021 

Micro perspectives of Tourism and Hospitality, 9786214182381 by Bajao c2022

Multicultural Diversity in Workplace, 978-6218179110 by Yeung by c2022

Multicultural Diversity in Workplace for Tourism Professional, 978-621-406-322-2 

by Baluyot c2022

Operations management for Tourism and Hospitality Industry, 978-6218179516 by 

Vizconde c2022 

Front Desk Operations, 978-6218179882 by Vizconde c2022

Introduction to Culinary Arts, 978-6214063239 by Lago c2022

Introduction to Meetings, Incentives Conferences and Events Mgmt, 978-

6218179233 by Arenas c2022

Kitchen Essentials & Basic Food Preparation, 978-6218179295 by Velasquez 

c2022

Legal Aspect in Tourism and Hospitality , 978-6218179080 by Bascos, c2022

Legal Aspects in Tourism and Hospitality (The Philippine Tourisms Laws 

Simplified), 978-621-406-298-0 by Cagurangan c2022

Panimulang Lingguwistika (Pandalubhasaan) Luzon/Vizmin, 978-6214063185 by 

Ariaso c2021

Applied Business Tools and Technologies in Tourism and Hospitality, 978-

6214271030 by Roidolfa c2022

Entrepreneurship in Tourism and Hospitality, 978-621-406-338-3 by Marcelo c2022

Entrepreneurship in Tourism and Hospitality, 978-6218179073 by Arenas c2022

Events Management, 978-6214271153 by Dela Cruz c2022 

Events Management: Introduction to Meetings,

Incentives, Conferences, Exhibitions, (MICE), Festivals and Other Special Events,  

978-6214063215 by Rodolfa c2022

  2.DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN SEVEN OR FIFTEEN CALENDAR DAYS(MAXIMUM)

  3. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) MONTHS FOR NON-EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, ONE (1) YEAR FOR NON EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES FROM 

DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY.

  4. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY(30) CALENDAR DAYS

  6. BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATE OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED.

ABC P219,922.50

Description/Offer

           Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below,subject to the General Conditions on the last page, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly 

signed by your representative not later than in the return envelope attached herewith. 

RIEZLE CLARIN MUÑOZ
Procurement Unit

                                                                                                                                                                                           1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE COMPLETELY FILLED-OUT & INDICATE THE NAME OF THE BRAND  BEING OFFERED.

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION/PROPOSAL

BPSU MC LIB Supply and 

Delivery of Printed Books for 

the Improvement, Collection, 

and Compliance to Accreditation

MC23-03-234

Philgeps-2023-03-035mc

BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY
City of Balanga 2100 Bataan

PHILIPPINES



31 2 cp

32 2 cp

33 2 cp

34 2 cp

35 2 cp

36 2 cp

37 2 cp

38 2 cp

39 2 cp

40 2 cp

41 2 cp

42 2 cp

43 2 cp

44 2 cp

45 2 cp

46 2 cp

47 2 cp

48 2 cp

49 2 cp

50 2 cp

51 2 cp

52 2 cp

53 2 cp

54 2 cp

55 2 cp

56 2 cp

57 2 cp

58 2 cp

59 2 cp

60 1 cp

61 1 cp

62 1 cp

63 1 cp

64 1 cp

65 1 cp

66 1 cp

67 1 cp

68 1 cp

69 1 cp

70 1 cp

71 1 cp

72 1 cp

73 1 cp

74 1 cp

75 1 cp

76 1 cp

The Art of Writing a PhD Proposal  by Sonneveld  c2022

Research Methods in Language Teaching and Learning: A Practical Guide by 

Dikilitas  c2022

Welcome to Hospitality: An Asian Perspective by Chon c2021

Asian Cultures and Contemporary Tourism by Kalacas  c2022

Cultural Tourism Management by Mitchel c2023

Tourism and Society: Cross-Cultural Perspectives by Mehta c2023 

Welding Fundamentals by Evans c2023

A Textbook of Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning, 3/e by Rajput c2017

Final Fantasy XIV: A Realm Reborn: The Art of Eorzea - Another Dawn by Square 

Enix c2014

Language Online/ David Barton & Carmen Lee c2013

The Art of Game Design by Young c2023

Introduction to Public Administration by Bean c2023

A Complete Step by Step Guide to Successful Event Planning, Organizing and 

Management by Scott c2023

Housekeeping: Operations and Management by Phillips c2023

Foreign language II: Basic French for Hospitality Management and Tourism II by 

Maria Gladys Galinato-Tomas c2023

Foreign language I: Basic French for Hospitality Management and Tourism I by 

Maria Gladys Galinato-Tomas

c2022

Heritage tourism by Danny Araneta Cabulay c2021

Teaching English as a Second or Foreign Language 4th Ed/ Celce-Murcia, Brinton 

& Snow c2014

Language and New Media/ Deborah Tannen & Anna Marie Trester c2013

AI and Machine Learning for Coders: A Programmer's Guide to Artificial 

Intelligence 1st Edition  by Laurence Moroney

Professional Development and Applied Ethics, 978-9719655077 by Buenaventura 

c2022

Teaching and Assessment of the Macroskills, 978-621-451-024-5 by Alda c2022

Teaching Internship OBE-& PPST- Based, 978-621-451-022-1by Borabo c2022

The Teaching Profession, 978-6214271245 by Gallardo c2022

(PATH FIT 1) Physical Activity Towards Health and Fitness 1 Health & Wellness 

Movement Educ. & Exercise Program, 978-6214063109 by Bulatao c2021

Mathematical Ideas and Tools for the Modern World Bataller,Buot,De Lara

Tourism and Hospitality Marketing, 978-621-04-2750-9 by Badilla c2021

Tourism and Hospitality Marketing, 978-6218179158 by Arenas c2021

Tourism & Hospitality Research, 978-6214063024 by Carino c2021

Gender and Society - We are Equal, 9786214182527 by Florendo c2022

Introduction to Public Administration 2nd ed., 978-6214091928 by Bihasa  c2022

NSTP CWTS 2: A Textbook for the New General Education Curriculum, 978-

6214091768 by Dela Cruz c2022

Quality Service Management in Tourism and Hospitality, 978-621406-332-1 by 

Baluyot c2021

Research in Tourism, 978-621-04-2947-3 by Cornell c2021

Strategic Management w/ TQM in Tourism and Hospitality Industry, 978-

6218179547 by Vizconde, et al c2021

Sustainable Tourism, 978-6218179479 by Angeles c2021

Total Quality Management for Tourism and Hospitality, 978-6214270873 by Martin 

c2021

Tour Guiding, 978-6218179561 by Vizconde c2021

Culinary Nutrition, 978-6218179639 by Mendoza c2021

Fundamentals of Accounting and Inventory Management in Hospitality and 

Tourism Business, 9786214181889 by Bajao, 2021

Gastronomic Tourism, 978-6218179791 by Vizconde c2021

Operations Management in Hospitality and Tourism Business, 9786214181919 by 

Bajao c2021

Professional Development & Applied Ethics, 978-6214270828 by Somoray c2021

Professional Development and Applied Ethics, 978-6218179134 by Arenas c2021

Cruise Tourism, 978-6218179752 by Velasquez c2021

Trends and Issues in Hospitality Industry, 978-6214780044 by Etrata c2022



77 1 cp

78 1 cp

79 1 cp

80 1 cp

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

jhozle3rd6th7  Delivery Period
Warranty
Price Validity

********nothing follows********

Handbook of Digital Multimedia by Thomas c2023

A First Look at Communication Theory, 11//e by Griffin c2023

Principles of Journalism by Ledger c2023 

Understanding Media and Mass Communication by Atkinson c2023

Printed Name/Signature

Tel.No./Cellphone No./e-mail address

Date


